
Multimode 1.25G 850nm

Variants

550M 

Details

Parameter Description

Data Rate 622 Mb/s (OC-12 / STM-4)

Wavelength 1310 nm

Transmission Distance Up to 47 km on SMF

Optical Connector Duplex LC

Transmitter Type FP Laser

Receiver Type PIN Photodiode

Output Power (TX) -5 ~ 0 dBm

Receiver Sensitivity (RX) ? -28 dBm

Receiver Overload -3 dBm

Extinction Ratio > 9 dB

Optical Fiber Type Single Mode Fiber (9/125 ?m)

Digital Diagnostics (DDM) Optional

Power Supply Voltage +3.3 V

Power Consumption < 1.0 W

Operating Temperature 0 °C ~ 70 °C (Commercial)



Storage Temperature -40 °C ~ 85 °C

Compliance CE, FCC, RoHS

Form Factor SFP (Hot Pluggable)

Interface Duplex LC / Metal Housing

MTBF > 1,000,000 hours
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